YEMIMNOHAT KPACHOAPCKOI'O KPAA MO MAABAHNIO

KponoTkuH, 8. - 11.2.2022

AucTtaHuuna 26
10.02.2022 - 11:10

MyxuunHbl, 200m Ha cnvHe

15 net n cTapLie
PesynbtaTsl

Hopmatme MC 12 +: 2:08.55 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:15.25 / HopmatuB | pa3psg 9 +: 2:23.25 / Hopmatus |l paspsg 9 +: 2:40.00 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 3:00.00

Ouku: FINA 2021

MecTo

NGO A~WNE

BABYEHKO, Huknta
OYBUHWH, Anekcei
ABPAMOB, Erop
MA3KOB, Oner
MO34HAKOB, leoprui
BECCOHOB, AnekcaHap
CTEMHOW, Unbs
KPNBOBA30B, Apocnas
E®PPEMOB, PocTtucnas
KAPACEB, Anekceii
WIHATOB, OaHuun
ALEHKO, Aanun
UEPHbIW, ViBaH
3AIOPOXXHbIN , Makcum

o poxaeHus

96
00
00
03
06
07
06
07
07
07
07
06
04
06

KpacHopgap
[vHckoi paiioH
KpacHogap

Couun

KaBka3ckuii paiioH
HoBopoccuiick
Coun

[JvHckoi paiioH
KyLueBCckuin paioH
AHana

AHana
KopeHoBckuii paiioH
KpacHopgap
Eiickuii paiioH

Bpems

2:05.22
2:06.15
2:07.82
2:16.90
2:21.12
2:23.30
2:24.31
2:25.95
2:29.44
2:29.96
2:33.34
2:37.98
2:41.84
2:43.33

Oukun

714
698
671
546
498
476
466
450
420
415
388
355
330
321

MC
MC
MC

100m 200m
1:03.35 1:01.87
1:02.74 1:03.41
1:02.59 1:05.23
1:.06.41 1:10.49
1.07.11 1:14.01
1:08.73 1:14.57
1:10.88 1:13.43
1:11.37 1:14.58
1:11.45 1:17.99
1:12.00 1:17.96
1:12.99 1:20.35
1:16.59 1:21.39
1:19.24 1:22.60
1:19.25 1:24.08

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Southern Federal District/Krasnodar Territory

10.02.2022 12:12 - CtpaHuua 1



